	名阪戦　得点表
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	阪大：男子個人
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	ゆか
	鞍馬
	つり輪
	跳馬
	平行棒
	鉄棒
	合計

	
	岡崎　拓郎
	11.65 
	キケン
	10.90 
	11.20 
	キケン
	キケン
	33.75 

	
	仲澤　貴史
	9.80 
	2.70 
	3.90 
	10.50 
	3.40 
	2.80 
	33.10 

	
	江口　圭介
	10.35 
	7.10 
	9.15 
	9.75 
	キケン
	キケン
	36.35 

	
	古田　悠真
	8.20 
	3.55 
	3.65 
	9.70 
	7.90 
	7.90 
	40.90 

	
	米山　裕也
	10.65 
	3.30 
	10.00 
	10.45 
	5.15 
	10.60 
	50.15 

	
	八木　祐貴
	6.80 
	1.00 
	キケン
	6.45 
	キケン
	キケン
	14.25 

	
	小檜山　隆太
	9.30 
	4.40 
	8.90 
	10.75 
	7.50 
	7.75 
	48.60 

	
	堤　祥吾
	8.65 
	1.90 
	2.40 
	9.15 
	2.20 
	1.80 
	26.10 

	
	永井　浩大
	11.00 
	キケン
	9.90 
	キケン
	キケン
	10.65 
	31.55 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	阪大：男子団体
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	ゆか
	鞍馬
	つり輪
	跳馬
	平行棒
	鉄棒
	合計

	
	福本　敢一
	10.25 
	6.50 
	8.85 
	11.70 
	9.10 
	キケン
	46.40 

	
	恵美　陽治
	0.00 
	キケン
	10.85 
	10.60 
	11.65 
	9.70 
	42.80 

	
	沖　賢太郎
	11.45 
	10.95 
	10.60 
	11.75 
	12.15 
	10.55 
	67.45 

	
	河村　圭悟
	11.15 
	8.10 
	5.50 
	12.65 
	10.30 
	8.25 
	55.95 

	
	坂川　優希
	12.05 
	9.40 
	10.75 
	11.70 
	11.35 
	9.70 
	64.95 

	
	野崎　友裕
	11.00 
	8.75 
	9.65 
	11.60 
	12.10 
	9.85 
	62.95 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	名大：男子個人
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	ゆか
	鞍馬
	つり輪
	跳馬
	平行棒
	鉄棒
	合計

	
	林　勇一郎
	9.55 
	8.10 
	9.05 
	10.00 
	7.65 
	2.90 
	47.25 

	
	大塚　範明
	8.80 
	3.20 
	8.80 
	10.65 
	4.95 
	2.85 
	39.25 

	
	北口　寛
	11.60 
	9.40 
	10.30 
	11.15 
	11.35 
	10.70 
	64.50 

	
	大仲　敦史
	キケン
	キケン
	キケン
	キケン
	キケン
	キケン
	0.00 

	
	近藤　匠
	7.65 
	1.90 
	4.30 
	10.20 
	1.85 
	3.50 
	29.40 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	名大：男子団体
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	ゆか
	鞍馬
	つり輪
	跳馬
	平行棒
	鉄棒
	合計

	
	森　翔大
	10.85 
	9.85 
	10.25 
	10.65 
	10.30 
	8.45 
	60.35 

	
	藤城　徹哉
	8.75 
	7.05 
	8.95 
	9.80 
	7.60 
	4.50 
	46.65 

	
	萩ノ崎　賢也
	9.55 
	6.15 
	9.30 
	10.95 
	9.20 
	2.90 
	48.05 

	
	杉浦　圭祐
	13.55 
	11.75 
	12.80 
	13.60 
	14.20 
	13.00 
	78.90 

	
	服部　徳人
	10.25 
	2.80 
	9.80 
	11.00 
	9.35 
	4.40 
	47.60 

	
	木村　誠吾
	11.75 
	8.25 
	9.30 
	10.85 
	11.25 
	9.10 
	60.50 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	阪大：女子団体
	
	
	

	　
	跳馬
	段ち
	平均台
	ゆか

	北野　智美
	8.90 
	7.85 
	4.05 
	7.55 

	飯田　あゆ里
	10.50 
	7.95 
	10.20 
	10.60 

	乾　愛有美
	9.70 
	8.05 
	6.35 
	6.50 

	藤井　佳凛
	5.45 
	3.40 
	6.00 
	5.65 

	
	
	
	
	

	阪大：女子個人
	
	
	

	　
	跳馬
	段ち
	平均台
	ゆか

	神戸　舞
	8.50 
	9.55 
	8.05 
	6.55 


